
WFU Graduate School of Arts and Sciences & School of Divinity 2022-2023 Honor Council
TERM FACULTY EMAIL CAMPUS GRADUATE PROGRAM NOTES
2021-2023 David Soto-Pantoja dsotopan@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Cancer Biology *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Anna Snavely asnavely@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Clinical Population & Translational Science *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Liliya Yamaleyeva lyamaley@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Medicine & Translational Science
2021-2023 Kenneth Kishida kkishida@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Neuroscience *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Rong Chen rchen@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Integrative Physiology & Pharmacology *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Jillian Urban jurban@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Engineering *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Carl Langefeld clangefe@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Genetics & Genomics *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Matthew Quinn mquinn@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Comparative Medicine *Serving 2nd term

2021-2023 Daniel Canas canas@wfu.edu Reynolda Computer Science *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Mark Scholl schollmb@wfu.edu Reynolda Counseling Chair 2022-2023
2021-2023 Elizabeth Gandolfo gandoleo@wfu.edu Reynolda School of Divinity *serving 3rd term Secretary beginning January 2023
2021-2023 Donal Mulcahy mulcahde@wfu.edu Reynolda Education *serving 3rd term
2021-2023 Jenny Pyke pykejc@wfu.edu Reynolda English
2021-2023 Kenneth Berenhaut berenhks@wfu.edu Reynolda Mathematics & Statistics *Serving 2nd term Secretary until December 31, 2022
2022-2024 George Donati donatigl@wfu.edu Reynolda Chemistry *Serving 2nd term
2021-2023 Mary Foskett foskettm@wfu.edu Reynolda Religious Studies *serving 3rd term

TERM STUDENT REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL CAMPUS PROGRAM
2021-2023 Giovanna Hernandez gihernan@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Microbiology & Immunology

Lanazha Belfield lbelfiel@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Medicine & Translational Science
Bhoomija Hariprasad bharipra@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Engineering
Maleana Khoury mkhoury@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular Genetics & Genomics
Erin Hughes ekhughes@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biochemistry & Molecular Biology 
Jennifer Gabbard jgabbard@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Translational Health System Sciences
Caleb Doub cfdoub@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Addiction Research & Clinical Health
Charles Okechukwu cokechuk@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Integrative Physiology & Pharmacology
Grace Wong glwong@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Cancer Biology
Jenna Oledart jollodar@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Sciences Research 
Brandi Miller bcmiller@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Molecular & Cellular Biosciences
Maria Thurman bthurman@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Biomedical Sciences Pre-Health
William Flood wflood@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Neuroscience
Tiera Mack tcmack@wakehealth.edu Bowman Gray Genetic Counseling

2022-2023 Kevin Coffey coffk21@wfu.edu Reynolda Biology *serving 2nd term
Haley Tyrell tyreha22@wfu.edu Reynolda Bioethics
Jesse Ingham inghjr20@wfu.edu Reynolda Chemistry
Catherine Marple marpca21@wfu.edu Reynolda Communication
Cade Wiley wilecr18@wfu.edu Reynolda Computer Science
Hannah Robertson robehl18@wfu.edu Reynolda Counseling
Jada Williams willj19@wfu.edu Reynolda Divinity School MDiv/JD student
Allison Rieff riefav21@wfu.edu Reynolda Documentary Film
Alexa Altizer altiac18@wfu.edu Reynolda Education
Erin Marlow marlek17@wfu.edu Reynolda English
Olivia Biehl cateoc21@wfu.edu Reynolda Health & Exercise Science
Na Ding (Vivian) dengn22@wfu.edu Reynolda Interpreting & Translation Studies
Mackenna Curtis-Collins curtmh22@wfu.edu Reynolda Liberal Arts Studies
Yunmeng Wu wuy321@wfu.edu Reynolda Mathematics
Trevor Jenkins jenktc19@wfu.edu Reynolda Physics *serving 2nd term
Heather-Christina Hawkins hawkhc21@wfu.edu Reynolda Psychology

Reynolda Religious Studies
Ashley Mullan mullae22@wfu.edu Reynolda Statistics
Kate Hanley hanlk22@wfu.edu Reynolda Sustainability


